
Parcours

Elite Klasse

Reg. Nr. Kaninchen Teilnehmer Fehler gesamt Zeit in sek Rang 

1456 BS AS Yamaha Anja Schönfeld 6 89,4 1 <<<  Keine Punkte, da keine 5 Tiere
1100 AS Snowdrift Anja Schönfeld 6 104,3 2

841 Pizza Don Giovanni Mareike Wetzelsberger 13 123 3
1302 AS UK Eventra Christian Habermann 16 94 4

Schwere Klasse

Reg. Nr. Kaninchen Teilnehmer Fehler gesamt Zeit in sek Rang 

1895 UK Amour Anja Schönfeld 4 47,6 1
1818 Unikins a Quiet Place Larissa Reissig 5 65,7 2
1492 SS Loki Mareike Wetzelsberger 9 51 3
1179 Khaja Mahagoni Katrin Fuchs 9 70,9 4
1177 Bubinga Katrin Fuchs 11 46,8 5
1692 AS SF Babs Christian Habermann 99
1096 Bygholms Ghost Chili Katrin Fuchs 99

Mittelschwere Klasse

Reg. Nr. Kaninchen Teilnehmer Fehler gesamt Zeit in sek Rang 

1559 Cocobolo Katrin Fuchs 3 102,6 1
1672 Only the Lonely Wait Katrin Fuchs 4 45,5 2
1622 Solens Fairytale Crown Evi Schaub 4 69,4 3
1728 Lightnings Diamant Larissa Reissig 5 53,4 4
1894 Stald Twisters Valrhona Anja Schönfeld 6 32,5 5
1668 Lightnings Pearl Larissa Reissig 6 50,4 6
1458 AS UK Lykan Christian Habermann 7 75,1 7
1893 Stald Twisters Rapid of Flora Anja Schönfeld 8 47 8
1515 Tineo Katrin Fuchs 9 68,9 9
1828 Jojo Leonie Johne 13 42,5 10

Leichte Klasse

Reg. Nr. Kaninchen Teilnehmer Fehler gesamt Zeit in sek Rang 

1725 Lightnings Cargo Cameo Larissa Reissig 0 32,5 1
2025 Unikins Faded Dreams Larissa Reissig 1 19,9 2
1994 Foxwoods BB Flying like a Unicorn Katrin Fuchs 1 23,2 3
1815 Röstebos Carioca Larissa Reissig 1 25,6 4
1991 Good Day Sunshine Katrin Fuchs 1 33,1 5
1993 Foxwoods BB the last Unicorn Katrin Fuchs 1 37,6 6
2392 Finn Mc Missile Christian Habermann 2 52,8 7
1829 Anna Leonie Johne 4 27,7 8
2148 Red Mountains Isolda Evi Schaub 8 37,8 9
2493 Hopsi Nicol Buchmann 12 112,1 10
2495 Olaf Nicol Buchmann 99
2496 Sven Nicol Buchmann 99

Gerade Bahn

Elite Klasse

Reg. Nr. Kaninchen Teilnehmer Fehler gesamt Zeit in sek Rang 

1456 AS Yamaha Anja Schönfeld 5 51,9 1
1818 Unikins A Quiet Place Larissa Reissig 8 119,5 2
1100 AS Snowdrift Anja Schönfeld 9 67,8 3
1302 AS UK Eventra Christian Habermann 11 66,4 4

841 Loopys BB Pizza Don Giovanni Mareike Wetzelsberger 12 54,8 5

Schwere Klasse

Reg. Nr. Kaninchen Teilnehmer Fehler gesamt Zeit in sek Rang 

1492 SS Loki Mareike Wetzelsberger 3 50,2 1
1895 UK Amour Anja Schönfeld 4 31,6 2
1177 Bubinga Katrin Fuchs 4 37,6 3
1692 AS SF Babs Christian Habermann 4 99,5 4
1179 Khaja Mahagoni Katrin Fuchs 7 48 5
1096 Bygholms Ghost Chili Katrin Fuchs 9 96,4 6

Mittelschwere Klasse

Reg. Nr. Kaninchen Teilnehmer Fehler gesamt Zeit in sek Rang 

1894 Stald Twisters Valrhona Anja Schönfeld 0 13,6 1
1668 Lightnings Pearl Larissa Reissig 0 29,8 2
1515 Tineo Katrin Fuchs 0 64,3 3
1559 Cocobolo Katrin Fuchs 1 49,4 4
2025 Unikins Faded Dreams Larissa Reissig 2 15,2 5
1893 Stald Twisters Rapid of Flora Anja Schönfeld 3 25,1 6
1648 Solens Fairytale Crown Evi Schaub 4 34,2 7
1728 Lightnings Diamant Larissa Reissig 4 54,6 8
1672 Only the Lonely Wait Katrin Fuchs 5 44 9
1458 AS UK Lykan Christian Habermann 7 80,8 10
1828 Jojo Leonie Johne 8 27,3 11

Leichte Klasse

Reg. Nr. Kaninchen Teilnehmer Fehler gesamt Zeit in sek Rang 

1725 Lightnings Cargo Cameo Larissa Reissig 0 26,2 1
1409 Hoppel Bianca Reimann 0 32 2
2026 Jasmines Dorman Red Larissa Reissig 0 40,9 3
1815 Röstebos Carioca Larissa Reissig 1 35,2 4
1829 Anna Leonie Johne 1 49,3 5
2392 BS AS Finn Mc Missile Christian Habermann 2 41,4 6
1991 Good Day Sunshine Katrin Fuchs 3 43,9 7
2493 Hopsi Nicol Buchmann 4 89,7 8
1994 Foxwoods BB flying like a Unicorn Katrin Fuchs 5 24,4 9
1993 Foxwoods BB the last Unincorn Katrin Fuchs 5 56,4 10
2036 Liska Mareike Wetzelsberger 5 66,2 11
2148 Red Mountains Isolda Evi Schaub 8 16,1 12
2495 Olaf Nicol Buchmann 8 79,1 13
2496 Sven Nicol Buchmann 15 149,6 14
1410 LM´s little Amigo Bianca Reimann 99


